
SR.NO E FORM NO NAME OF BANK BRANCH DATE OF CREDIT

1 AHB-0518868 BANK AL HABIB LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
2 MBL-0088677 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Bin Qasim National Highway 18 APR 2012
3 HMB-0726176 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
4 AHB-0518868 BANK AL HABIB LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
5 HMB-0742716 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Korangi 18 APR 2012
6 HMB-0738742 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
7 HMB-0692694 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Islamic Banking 18 APR 2012
8 HMB-0764818 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
9 HMB-0742705 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Korangi 18 APR 2012

10 NIB-0083876 NIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
11 NIB-0069132 NIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
12 FBL-0144707 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
13 RBS-0262901 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
14 BAF-0300876 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED-KARACHI Shahrah-e-Faisal 18 APR 2012
15 BAF-0381910 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
16 MCB-1035161 MCB Bank Limited-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
17 SCP-0177106 ST. CHARTERED BANK PAKISTAN-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
18 SCP-0177225 ST. CHARTERED BANK PAKISTAN-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
19 SCP-0175958 ST. CHARTERED BANK PAKISTAN-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
20 AHB-0453509 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
21 AHB-0451696 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
22 AHB-0496506 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
23 MBL-0101176 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI PNSC 18 APR 2012
24 MBL-0101178 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI PNSC 18 APR 2012
25 MBL-0101182 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI PNSC 18 APR 2012
26 AHB-0496512 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
27 AHB-0496513 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
28 AHB-0503548 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
29 HMB-0632291 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
30 HMB-0742722 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Korangi 18 APR 2012
31 HMB-0728270 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
32 HMB-0728268 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
33 HMB-0728370 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
34 HMB-0695180 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
35 HMB-0724577 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI North Karachi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
36 HMB-0728207 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
37 HMB-0632290 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
38 HMB-0632338 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
39 HMB-0632301 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
40 HMB-0632337 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
41 HMB-0780965 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
42 HMB-0754171 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
43 HMB-0760547 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Korangi 18 APR 2012
44 AHB-0538209 BANK AL HABIB LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
45 AHB-0508338 BANK AL HABIB LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
46 AHB-0538977 BANK AL HABIB LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
47 NIB-0051223 NIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
48 NIB-0046787 NIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
49 FBL-0133910 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
50 BAF-0367674 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
51 MCB-1016943 MCB Bank Limited-KARACHI Site 18 APR 2012
52 HBL-2094787 ST. CHARTERED BANK PAKISTAN-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
53 HBL-2078816 HABIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Al Noor Sub Centre 18 APR 2012
54 EPZ-0164149 HABIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Corporate Centre, HB Plaza 18 APR 2012
55 EPZ-0170860 HABIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Corporate Centre, HB Plaza 18 APR 2012
56 EPZ-0178641 UNITED BANK LIMITED-KARACHI City Branch 18 APR 2012
57 EPZ-0180564 UNITED BANK LIMITED-KARACHI City Branch 18 APR 2012
58 MBL-0088677 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Bin Qasim National Highway 18 APR 2012
59 HMB-0726176 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
60 HMB-0742716 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Korangi 18 APR 2012
61 HMB-0738742 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
62 HMB-0692694 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Islamic Banking 18 APR 2012
63 HMB-0742705 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Korangi 18 APR 2012
64 HMB-0764818 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
65 FBL-0144707 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
66 RBS-0262901 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
67 SCP-0177225 ST. CHARTERED BANK PAKISTAN-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
68 SCP-0175958 ST. CHARTERED BANK PAKISTAN-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
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69 SCP-0177106 ST. CHARTERED BANK PAKISTAN-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
70 NIB-0083876 NIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
71 NIB-0069132 NIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
72 MCB-1035161 MCB Bank Limited-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
73 BAF-0381910 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
74 BAF-0300876 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED-KARACHI Shahrah-e-Faisal 18 APR 2012
75 AHB-0538209 BANK AL HABIB LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
76 AHB-0508338 BANK AL HABIB LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
77 AHB-0538977 BANK AL HABIB LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
78 AHB-0496512 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
79 AHB-0496506 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
80 AHB-0451696 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
81 MBL-0101176 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI PNSC 18 APR 2012
82 MBL-0101178 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI PNSC 18 APR 2012
83 MBL-0101182 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI PNSC 18 APR 2012
84 AHB-0503548 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
85 AHB-0453509 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
86 AHB-0496513 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Korangi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
87 HMB-0760547 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Korangi 18 APR 2012
88 HMB-0728268 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
89 HMB-0728370 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
90 HMB-0695180 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
91 HMB-0780965 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
92 HMB-0632291 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
93 HMB-0724577 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI North Karachi Industrial Area 18 APR 2012
94 HMB-0632290 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
95 HMB-0632338 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
96 HMB-0632301 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
97 HMB-0632337 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
98 HMB-0754171 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
99 HMB-0728207 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012

100 HMB-0742722 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Korangi 18 APR 2012
101 HMB-0728270 HABIB METROPOLITAN BANK LTD-KARACHI Bahadurabad 18 APR 2012
102 FBL-0133910 FAYSAL BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
103 HBL-2094787 ST. CHARTERED BANK PAKISTAN-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
104 NIB-0046787 NIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
105 NIB-0051223 NIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
106 MCB-1016943 MCB Bank Limited-KARACHI Site 18 APR 2012
107 BAF-0367674 BANK AL FALAH LIMITED-KARACHI Main 18 APR 2012
108 EPZ-0178641 UNITED BANK LIMITED-KARACHI City Branch 18 APR 2012
109 EPZ-0180564 UNITED BANK LIMITED-KARACHI City Branch 18 APR 2012
110 EPZ-0164149 HABIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Corporate Centre, HB Plaza 18 APR 2012
111 EPZ-0170860 HABIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Corporate Centre, HB Plaza 18 APR 2012
112 HBL-2078816 HABIB BANK LIMITED-KARACHI Al Noor Sub Centre 18 APR 2012


